8:30-8:35

8:35-9:05

9:05-9:20

9:20-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:15

Section for Long-Term Care Regulation - 2019 Fall Provider Meeting Agenda
Region 2 - Cape Girardeau
September 19, 2019

Welcome
Shelly Williamson, Section Administrator

Individualized Service Plans
(RCF/ALF)
Tracy Niekamp, Deputy Section Administrator

Fire Alarm Panel Trouble Messages
(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)
Steven Vest, Facility Surveyor Ill, Quality Review Unit

Break

Section Updates, Region Introductions
Shelly Williamson, Section Administrator
Cindy Rexroad, Region 2 Manager

Legionnaires Disease in LTC

(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)

Jonathan D. Garoutte, Administrator, Section for Environmental
Public Health

Certificate of Need Quarterly Occupancy Survey
(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)

Alison Dorge, Program Coordinator, Certificate of Need Program
Kayci Hoover-Doss, Assistant Program Coordinator, CON Program

Break (with refreshments)

Pre-Admission Screening Resident Review (PASRR)
(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)
Ammanda Ott, Facility Advisory Nurse 11, COMRU

11:15-11:45

11:45-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00-4:30

Medicaid Fraud Control Unit

(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)

Shannon Kempf, Section Chief MCFU/Assistant Attorney General
Sheena White, RN Investigator

Lunch Break (on your own)
SLCR Trivia (CO staff)
Medical Marijuana in Long-Term Care

(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)
Lyndall Fraker, Section Administrator, Section on Medical Marijuana

Patient Driven Payment Model (PDPM)
(SNE/ICF)
Stacey Bryan, Facility Advisory Nurse lll, State RAI Coordinator

Break (with refreshments)

Phase lll Requirements

(SNF/ICF)

Angela Duvall, Facility Advisory Nurse lll, State Training Coordinator
Angela Verslues, Facility Advisory Nurse lll, State Training
Coordinator

MDS Coding of Pressure Ulcers and Other Skin Conditions
(SNF/ICF)
Stacey Bryan, Facility Advisory Nurse lll, State RAI Coordinator

For the latest information related to Long-Term Care, please subscribe to our weekly listserv.


http://cntysvr1.lphamo.org/subscribeltc.html

