Section for Long-Term Care Regulation - 2019 Fall Provider Meeting Agenda

Region 2 - Cape Girardeau September 19, 2019

8:30-8:35	Welcome Shelly Williamson, Section Administrator	11:15-11:45	Medicaid Fraud Control Unit (RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF) Shannon Kempf, Section Chief MCFU/Assistant Attorney General Shanno White BN Investigator
8:35-9:05	Individualized Service Plans (RCF/ALF) Tracy Niekamp, Deputy Section Administrator	11:45-1:00	Sheena White, RN Investigator Lunch Break (on your own)
9:05-9:20	<u>Fire Alarm Panel Trouble Messages</u> (RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)	1:00-1:15	SLCR Trivia (CO staff)
	Steven Vest, Facility Surveyor III, Quality Review Unit	1:15-2:15	Medical Marijuana in Long-Term Care (RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)
9:20-9:30	Break		Lyndall Fraker, Section Administrator, Section on Medical Marijuana
9:30-9:45	Section Updates, Region Introductions Shelly Williamson, Section Administrator Cindy Rexroad, Region 2 Manager	2:15-3:00	Patient Driven Payment Model (PDPM) (SNF/ICF) Stacey Bryan, Facility Advisory Nurse III, State RAI Coordinator
9:45-10:15	Legionnaires Disease in LTC	3:00-3:15	Break (with refreshments)
	(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF) Jonathan D. Garoutte, Administrator, Section for Environmental Public Health	3:15-4:00	Phase III Requirements (SNF/ICF) Angela Duvall, Facility Advisory Nurse III, State Training Coordinator
10:15-10:30	Certificate of Need Quarterly Occupancy Survey (RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)		Angela Verslues, Facility Advisory Nurse III, State Training Coordinator
	Alison Dorge, Program Coordinator, Certificate of Need Program Kayci Hoover-Doss, Assistant Program Coordinator, CON Program	4:00-4:30	MDS Coding of Pressure Ulcers and Other Skin Conditions (SNF/ICF)
10:30-10:45	Break (with refreshments)		Stacey Bryan, Facility Advisory Nurse III, State RAI Coordinator

10:45-11:15

(RCF/ALF/SNF/ICF)

Pre-Admission Screening Resident Review (PASRR)

Ammanda Ott, Facility Advisory Nurse III, COMRU



We aspire to protect health and keep the people of Missouri safe.